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Work Experience Table 
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Dates 
Must be entered in a 
Month/Year format. 

Name of Employer 
 
 

Experience 
Enter the years and months in each respective column that is 

applicable to you. 
 

Start 
Date 

End 
Date 

Surveying Experience Non-Surveying Experience 

 
Years 

 
Months 

 
Years 

 
Months 
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9 

       

 
10 
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12 

       

 
13 

       

 
14 

       

Total: 
    

This table and form are only for use if you have more than 7 employments. If you do not have more then 7, please use the table on form 
located within NDPELS-PERS-05. 

 

 

 

On the provided sheets you will need to provide detailed descriptions of each of your listed employments. Be sure to 
include any projects and describe the magnitude and complexity of the work as well as your duties and degrees of 
responsibilities. Experience records without descriptions or inadequate descriptions will be returned to the applicant 
and can also be a reason for deferral of an application. 
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Experience Detail Sheet 
Use this sheet to provide your employment descriptions, if more space is needed, please attach additional sheets of 

paper. You will need to duplicate this page for each of your listed employment numbers. 

Employment Number (from work experience table):  
 

Name of Employer:  
 

Title:   
 

Dates of Employment:        From:   To:  
 

Description of Duties: 
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